

ACC GLOBAL MEDIA features Live A Joy & Love-Filled Life with Healing & Wellness Coach Wendy Lee Baldwin Honolulu, Hawaii

You Deserve To Live A Joy & Love-Filled Life! ACC NEWS will discuss with Wendy Lee Baldwin founder of Align With Joy the secrets to living a wonderful life.

HONOLULU, HAWAII, UNITED STATES, October 17, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Interview with <u>Wendy Lee Baldwin</u>, Founder of <u>Align With Joy</u> on MONDAY, OCT 17TH, 2016 at 3PM (3:00 p.m. EST., Honolulu, Hawaii Contact: Wendy Lee Baldwin Phone: 1 (808)-268-2407 Email:Alignwithjoy@gmail.com Website: <u>WWW.ALIGN-WITH-JOY.COM</u>

Contact: <u>ACC Global Media</u>, 1-888-725-0554 www.Accglobalmedia.com(Talk Radio) ACC Global Media Spotlights Wendy Lee Baldwin of Align With Joy on Empowered Women & Living a Joy and Love Filled Life



Wendy Lee Baldwin Founder of Align With Joy

ACC News Spotlights Wendy Lee Baldwin, Founder of Align With Joy

Honolulu, HI – Trauma, stress, disappointment, abandonment, helplessness and isolation... it's very rare for a person to live their entire life without experiencing and facing some sort of hardship or limiting obstacle. The effects can be everlasting and take a devastating toll on one's mental and

"

For anyone seeking to live a more fulfilling and JOY FILLED Life, Wendy Lee Baldwin is one of the most qualified Healing & Wellness Coaches in the U.S. ACC GLOBAL MEDIA RESEARCH DEPARTMENT physical health. Certified Life/Wellness Coach, Master Spiritual Coach, Certified Holistic Healer and author Wendy Lee Baldwin is here to affirm that you're not alone and help is available.

Wendy's personal journey through emotional and physical trauma dates back to her early childhood. The success that she is today is truly a tale of strength and perseverance. Overcoming both physical illness and lack of family support in her youth, Wendy was lost and questioned everything... but something within her, an inner-knowing if you will, kept her going and pushed her through. Wendy took the steps and

made the choice to share with others how to overcome everything and anything that may stand in your way.

With a client-centered approach, Wendy utilizes an assortment of techniques and modalities to relieve such issues as stress, physical pain, anger, lack of esteem and so much more. All of her amazing services can be found at <u>www.align-with-joy.com</u>. As Wendy appreciates the importance of meeting her client's needs, she makes herself available by phone, in person and video chat so people across the globe at any time can get the assistance they need.

Through emotional healing, relaxation and a wide variety of coaching techniques, Wendy's clients see fast and long lasting results. Along with a variety of packaged private sessions, Wendy holds group and public speaking sessions that she personally designs around the specific audience. In these engagements she incorporates her book Healing Your Soul in a Chaotic World: Defying the Odds of Sanity and Survival. If you're struggling and have doubts about seeking help, you have nothing to lose by seeking Wendy for a free consultation.

"I battled with suicidal thoughts from an early age and attempted at the age of 10... This is an area that most people won't talk about. With as prevalent as suicide/attempted suicide and suicidal thoughts is, it's important that we, society, talk about it more over time. I'm a safe person to share one's deepest, darkest feelings and trauma with," exclaims Baldwin.

Wendy Lee Baldwin will be featured on ACC News Talk Radio <u>www.blogtalkradio.com/accglobalmedia</u> on Monday October 17th at 3pm EST. For more information about Wendy Lee Baldwin visit <u>www.align-with-joy.com</u>, email alignwithjoy@gmail.com or call 808-268-2407.

"Let the healing energy bring you peace and infinite possibilities."

Thank you for sharing this vital information with your clients, network of colleagues and co-workers! Please tune in at show tab below.

http://www.blogtalkradio.com/accglobalmedia/2016/10/17/acc-news-will-proudly-feature-wellnesscoach-wendy-lee-baldwin

ACC NEWS ACC GLOBAL MEDIA 888 725 0554 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.